1 of 2
Littelfuse.com/LPSMQC
©2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 01/30/2026
Dead Front Fuse Holders
LPSM QC Series POWR-SAFE Fuse Holders
Description

it allows the doors of each fuse holder to open and operate simultaneously.
Kit contains 20 connector pincers and 10 handle pins.
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER ORDERING NUMBER FUSE TYPE POLES WIRE TYPE
LPSM001QCIDE LPSM0001ZQCIDE Class CC and midget-style 1
75 ˚C
CU Only
LPSM002QCIDE LPSM0002ZQCIDE Class CC and midget-style 2
LPSM003QCIDE LPSM0003ZQCIDE Class CC and midget-style 3
LPSM004QCIDE LPSM0004ZQCIDE Class CC and midget-style 4
Dimensions Millimeters (inches)
Connector
pincer
Handle